
       
 

 

The European Commission were recognized as Champion Plus for their generous support and 
commitment towards addressing Illegal Killing, Taking and Trade of Migratory Birds in the 
Mediterranean for the period 2019-2020. This activity has been funded with the contribution 
granted by the European Commission under the Migratory Species Champion Programme and 
through the Global Public Goods and Challenges (GPGC Programme) Cooperation Agreements 
with UNEP.  

 

 
 

Joint Meeting of the Bern Convention Network of Special Focal Points on Eradication of 
Illegal Killing, Trapping and Trade in Wild Birds and the UN-Environment/CMS 

Intergovernmental Task Force on Illegal Killing, Taking and Trade of Migratory Birds in the 
Mediterranean 

 (Rome, Italy 8 – 10 May 2019) 
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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
(As of 29 April 2019) 

 
MEMBERS OF THE TASK FORCE

 
Albania 
Ermal Halimi 
Biodiversity Directorate and Protected Areas 
Ministry of Environment 
Ermal.Halimi@turizmi.gov.al  
 
Algeria 
Mohamed Hadjeloum 
Chef de bureau de la Gestion et de la 
Protection de la Faune Sauvage 
Direction Générale des Forêts 
hadjeloum@yahoo.fr  
 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Nada Mlinar 
Executive Assistant for International 
Cooperation 
Ministry of Foreign Trade an Economic 
Relations 
nada.mlinar@mvteo.gov.ba  
 
Croatia 
Maja Polić 
Nature Protection Inspector 
Ministry of Environmental Protection and 
Energy 
maja.polic@mzoe.hr 
 
 
 
 
 

Cyprus 
Charalampos Hadjistyllis 
Cyprus Game and Fauna Service 
Ministry of Interior 
hhadjistyllis@hotmail.com  
 
Czech Republic 
Zdeněk Vermouzek 
Czech Society for Ornithology 
verm@birdlife.cz 
 
Egypt 
Luay Zonkle 
Coordinator Wildlife Programme 
Environmental Affairs Agency 
luay09@yahoo.com 
 
European Union 
Mr Joseph van der Stegen 
Policy Officer 
European Commission 
joseph.van-der-stegen@ec.europa.eu 
 
France 
Francois Lamarque 
Chargé de mission pour les actions 
européennes et internationales en faveur de 
la faune et de la flore sauvage 
Ministère de la Transition Ecologique et 
Solidaire 
francois.lamarque@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr 
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Israel 
Simon Nemtzov 
Wildlife Ecologist and Coordinator of 
International Treaties 
Israel Nature and Parks Authority 
simon@npa.org.il 
 
Italy 
Vittorio de Cristofaro 
Directorate-General for Nature and Sea 
Protection 
Ministry of Environment, Land and Sea 
decristofaro.vittorio@minambiente.it 
 
Eugenio Dupré 
Directorate-General for Nature and Sea 
Protection 
Ministry of Environment, Land and Sea 
dupre.eugenio@minambiente.it  
 
Ernesto Filippi 
Directorate-General for Nature and Sea 
Protection 
Ministry of Environment, Land and Sea 
filippi.ernesto@minambiente.it 
 
Maria Carmela Giarratano 
Director General 
Ministry of Environment Land and Sea 
Protection 
pnm-udg@minambiente.it 
 
Marco Valentini 
Directorate-General for Nature and Sea 
Protection 
Ministry of Environment, Land and Sea  
Protection 
valentini.marco@minambiente.it 
 
Alessandro Andreotti 
National Institute for Environmental 
Protection and Research (ISPRA) 
alessandro.andreotti@isprambiente.it 
 
Arianna Aradis 
National Institute for Environmental 
Protection and Research (ISPRA) 
arianna.aradis@isprambiente.it 
 
Lorenzo Serra 
National Institute for Environmental 
Protection and Research (ISPRA) 
lorenzo.serra@isprambiente.it 
 
 
 

 
Daniele Cecca 
Servizio Tenuta presidenziale di 
Castelporziano 
d.cecca@quirinale.it  
 
Gen. B. Massimiliando Conti 
Carabinieri 
massimiliano2.conti@carabinieri.it  
 
Cap. Stefano Testa 
Carabinieri 
stefano2.testa@carabinieri.it 
 
Paolo Banti 
Regione Toscana 
paolo.banti@regione.toscana.it 
 
Andrea Lenuzza 
Regione Toscana 
andrea.lenuzza@regione.toscana.it 
 
Stefano Montibeller 
Pat. Trento - CFT 
stefano.montibeller@provincia.tn.it 
 
Gabriella Rivaben 
Pat. Trento - CFT 
gabriella.rivaben@provincia.tn.it 
 
Lebanon 
Jeff Gerges 
Environmental Specialist 
Ministry of Environment 
j.gerges@moe.gov.lb 
 
Malta 
Jessica Fenech 
Scientific Coordinator 
Wild Birds Regulation Unit 
jessica.fenech@gov.mt 
 
Morocco 
Zouhair Amhaouch 
Haut Commissariat aux Eaux et Forêts 
zouhairamhaouch@yahoo.fr  
 
Spain 
Rubén Moreno-Opo 
Subdirección General de Medio Natural 
Dirección General de Calidad y Evaluación 
Ambiental y Medio Natural 
Ministerio para la Transición Ecológica 
rmorenoopo@miteco.es 
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Syria 
Shadi Youssef 
Ministry of Local Administration and 
Environment 
blalhayek75@gmail.com 
 
Tunisia 
Jamel Tahri  
Ingénieur principal à la Direction Générale 
des Forêts au Ministère de l’Agriculture, des 
Ressources Hydrauliques et de la Pêche. 
tahri_jamel@yahoo.fr 
 

United Kingdom 
Tom Fuller 
Department for Environment, Food and 
Rural Affairs 
tom.fuller@defra.gov.uk 
 
Daniel Heiptinstall 
Joint Nature Conservation Committee 
danny.heptinstall@jncc.gov.uk  
 
James Williams 
Joint Nature Conservation Committee 
james.williams@jncc.gov.uk  

 
OBSERVERS 

 
Parties Non-Members of the Task Force

 
Belgium 
Pierre Felten 
Direction de la Nature et des Espaces verts, 
Service public de Wallonie (SPW) agriculture 
ressources naturelles environnement 
pierre.felten@spw.wallonie.be 
 
Finland 
Aili Jukarainen 
Finnish Environment Institute 
aili.jukarainen@ymparisto.fi 
 
Hungary 
Andras Schmidt 
Deputy Head of Department for Nature 
Conservation 
Ministry of Agriculture 
andras.schmidt@fm.gov.hu  
 
The Netherlands 
Willemina Remmelts 
Dutch Ministry of Agriculture,  
Nature and Food Quality 
w.j.remmelts@minez.nl 

Portugal 
João Loureiro 
Institute of Nature Conservation and Forests, 
ICNF 
joaoloureiro@icnf.pt 
 
Serbia 
Snezana Prokic 
Ministry of Environmental Protection 
snezana.prokic@ekologija.gov.rs  
 
Slovak Republic 
Dušan Macák 
Criminal Police Bureau Presidium of the 
Police Force 
Department for Detection of Hazardous 
Substances and Environmental Crime 
Criminal Police Bureau 
dusan.macak@minv.sk 
 
 
 
 

 
Non-Parties

 
Turkey 
Fehmi Arikan 
Expert 
Department of Game Management 
General Directorate of Nature Conservation 
and National Parks 
Ministry of Forestry and Water Affairs 
ehmi.arikan@tarimorman.gov.tr 
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MEA Secretariats & Networks
 
AEWA Secretariat 
Nina Mikander 
Associate Programme Officer 
nina.mikander@unep-aewa.org 
 
Bern Convention Secretariat 
Iva Obretenova 
Secretary  
Iva.obretenova@coe.int 
 
Véronique de Cussac  
Administrative Assistant 
veronique.decussac@coe.int  
 
Umberto Gallo-Orsi 
Consultant 
UGOCO 
Umberto@ugoco.it 
 

EU Forum of Judges for the Environment 
(EUFJE) 
Jan Van den Berghe 
Vice-president Court of First Instance 
East-Flanders/ High Council of the Judiciary 
jan.v.d.berghe@telenet.be 
 
European Network of Prosecutors for the 
Environment (ENPE) 
Angus Innes 
Prosecutions Team Leader 
Environmental Agency  
angus.innes@environment-agency.gov.uk  
 
 
 
 
 

Advisory Bodies
 
CMS Standing Committee 
Øystein Størkersen 
Chair  
oystein.rune.storkersen@miljodir.no  
 
CMS Scientific Council  
Fernando Spina 
Chair 
fernando.spina@isprambiente.it 
 
CMS Preventing Poisoning Working 
Group 
David de la Bodega 
Coordinator (Interim) 
ddelabodega@seo.org  
 

AEWA Technical Committee 
Imad Cherkaoui 
Chair 
imad.cherkaoui@gmail.com 
 
CMS Raptors MOU Technical Advisory 
Group 
Andre Botha 
Vice Chair 
andreb@ewt.org.za 
 
CMS Landbirds Working Group 
Olivier Biber 
Chair 
olivier.biber@nosoiseaux.ch 

 
Non-Governmental Organizations

 
BirdLife International 
Nicola Crockford 
International Policy Officer 
nicola.crockford@rspb.org.uk 
 
Vicky Jones 
Flyways Science Coordinator 
vicky.jones@birdlife.org  
 
Jessica Williams 
Flyways Programme Conservation Officer 
jessica.williams@birdlife.org 

Stichting BirdLife Europe 
Willem Van den Bossche 
willem.vandenbossche@birdlife.org 
 
BirdLife Europe & Central Asia 
Lilla Barabas 
lilla.barabas@birdlife.org  
 
Association Biom- Birdlife Croatia 
Ivana Šarić Kapelj 
ivana.saric@biom.hr 
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Mate Zec 
mate.zec@biom.hr 
 
BirdLife Cyprus 
Tassos Shialis 
tassos.shialis@birdlifecyprus.org.cy 
 
Hellenic Ornithological Society/BirdLife 
Greece 
Konstantina Ntemiri 
kntemiri@ornithologiki.gr 
 
Manolia Vougioukalou 
mvougioukalou@ornithologiki.gr 
 
Lipu - BirdLife Italy 
Claudio Celada 
claudio.celada@lipu.it 
 
Committee against Bird Slaughter (CABS) 
Andrea Rutigliano 
Enforcement Officer 
cabs.italia@komitee.de 
 

European Federation for Hunting and 
Conservation (FACE) 
Roderick Enzerink 
roderick.enzerink@face.eu 
 
Il Nibbio – Antonio Bana’s Foundation 
Giuseppe Micali 
micali.giuseppeb@gmail.com 
 
International Association for Falconry and 
Conservation of Birds of Prey (IAF) 
Gary Timbrell 
Executive Officer  
timbrell@iaf.org  
 
IUCN – Med 
Helena Clavero Souza 
helena.clavero@uicn.org 
 
Nature Research Society 
(dogaarastirmalari) 
Mr İlker Özbahar 
ilker.ozbahar@dogaarastirmalari.org 
 
 

UNEP/CMS SECRETARIAT

 
Marco Barbieri 
Officer in Charge 
Marco.barbieri@un.org 
 
Tilman Schneider 
Associate Programme Officer 
Tilman.schneider@un.org 
 
Ximena Cancino 
Avian Team and Conference Services 
Ximena.cancino@un.org 
 
Laura Aguado 
Consultant 
Coordinator Task Force on Illegal Killing, 
Taking and Trade of Birds in the Mediterranean 
Laura.aguado@cms.int 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Vittoria Semplici 
Consultant  
Scientific Advisory Unit  
vittoria.semplici@cms.int 
 
Robert Vagg 
Report Writer 
Robert.vagg@cms.int 
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